Doppelkopfverein Spricheklopfer

Sprucheklopfer
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Eberhard Schmidt
Bernd Muth
Andreas Bauer
Willi Grohé

Frank Muders
Thomas Heinecke
Robert Klenk
Clemens Groschen
Waltraud Gotzmann
Ragna Heinecke
Reinhard Bienhaus
Ernst Mick
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'95 Leutershausen e.V.
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Runden
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Stand:

23.03.06

Durchschnitt
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.800
.333
.066
.000
.933
.818
.363
.000
.625
.428
.833
.399



